
County Coordinator Name Phone Email
Adams Darren Tolley 608-564-7513 dtolley@co.adams.wi.us
Adams, Town of Rome Vacant 715-325-8017 public.works@romewi.com
Ashland Chris Hoffman 715-769-3777 choffman05@live.com
Barron Jeff Wolfe 715-418-1303 jeff.wolfe@co.barron.wi.us
Bayfield Jenifer Bratsch 715-373-6114 jbratsch@bayfieldcounty.org
Brown Matt Kriese 920-448-4464 Kriese_MM@co.brown.wi.us
Buffalo Roxann Halverson 608-685-6209 Roxann.Halverson@co.buffalo.wi.us
Burnett Susie Tollander 715-349-2157 x1373 stollander@burnettcounty.org
Calumet Adam Backus 920-439-1008 backus.adam@co.calumet.wi.us
Chippewa Matt Hansen 715-726-7921 mhansen@co.chippewa.wi.us
Clark Marcus Aumann 715-743-5139 marcus.aumann@co.clark.wi.us
Columbia Kurt Calkins 608-742-9672 kurt.calkins@co.columbia.wi.us
Crawford Dave Troester 608-326-0270 dtroester@crawfordcountywi.org
Dane Darren Marsh 608-224-3730 marsh@countyofdane.com
Dodge Jason Roy 920-386-3771 jroy@co.dodge.wi.us
Door Burke Pinney 920-746-7132 bpinney@co.door.wi.us
Douglas Clint Meyer 715-378-2219 clint.meyer@douglascountywi.org
Dunn Dan Prestebak 715-232-1496 dprestebak@co.dunn.wi.us
Eau Claire Josh Pedersen 715-839-4783 Josh.Pedersen@co.eau-claire.wi.us
Florence Patrick Smith 715-528-3207 x105 psmith@co.florence.wi.us
Fond du Lac Terry Dietzel 920-929-3137 terry.dietzel@fdlco.wi.gov
Forest Carly Devet 715-478-3475 carly@co.forest.wi.us
Grant James Schneider 608-723-2125 james.schneider@ces.uwex.edu
Green Michael Doyle 608-328-9430 mdoyle@greencountywi.org
Green Lake Liz Otto 920-294-4010 lotto@co.green-lake.wi.us
Iowa Greg Klusendorf 608-935-0399 greg.klusendorf@iowacounty.org
Iron Tara Krall 715-561-2697 tara@ironcountyforest.org
Jackson Jon Schweitzer 715-284-8475 jon.schweitzer@centurytel.net
Jefferson Joseph Nehmer 920-674-7260 joen@jeffersoncountywi.gov
Juneau Brian Loyd 608-847-9390 pfadm@co.juneau.wi.us
Kenosha Matthew Collins 262-857-1850 Matthew.Collins@kenoshacounty.org
Kewaunee Dave Myers 920-388-0444 myersd@kewauneeco.org
La Crosse Mary Kaufmann 608-785-9770 facilities@lacrossecounty.org
LaFayette Max Blackbourn 608-776-4864 max.blackbourn@lafayettecountywi.org
Langlade Erik Rantala 715-627-6300 ERantala@co.langlade.wi.us
Lincoln Kevin Kleinschmidt 715-539-1034 kkleinschmidt@co.lincoln.wi.us
Manitowoc Pete Tarnowski 920-683-4187 PeteTarnowski@co.manitowoc.wi.us
Marathon Mitchell Fox 715-261-1558 Mitchell.Fox@co.marathon.wi.us 
Marinette Pete Villas 715-732-7526 pvillas@MARINETTECOUNTY.com
Marquette Pat Kilbey 608-296-2815 patrick.kilbey@wi.nacdnet.net
Milwaukee Jessica Wineberg 414-257-4515 Jessica.wineberg@milwaukeecountywi.gov
Monroe Chad Ziegler 608-269-8635 Chad.Ziegler@co.monroe.wi.us
Oconto Monty Brink 920-834-6995 monty.brink@co.oconto.wi.us
Oneida - ATV Eric Rady 715-369-6234 erady@co.oneida.wi.us
Oneida - Snow Ben Broquard 715-369-7823 bbroquard@co.oneida.wi.us
Outagamie Loren Dieck 920-832-4791 loren.dieck@outagamie.org
Ozaukee Andrew T. Struck 262-238-8275 astruck@co.ozaukee.wi.us
Pepin Kevin Trushenski 715-672-8665 ktrushenski@co.pepin.wi.us
Pierce Scott Schoepp 715-639-5611 nlcp@centurytel.net
Polk Ben Elfelt 715-485-9710 ben.elfelt@co.polk.wi.us

ATV & Snowmobile Coordinators
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Portage Rex Runke 715-343-6327 runker@co.portage.wi.us
Price-ATV Joe Grapa 715-339-5259 joe.grapa@co.price.wi.us
Price-Snow Evan Lund 715-339-2550 lcd@co.price.wi.us
Racine David Prott 262-886-8440 david.prott@Racinecounty.com
Richland Cathy Cooper 608-757-5450 cathy.cooper@wi.nacdnet.net
Rock Amy Friend 608-757-5473 amy.friend@co.rock.wi.us
Rusk Jeremy Koslowski 715-532-2113 jkoslowski@ruskcountywi.us
Sauk Jekka Steinhorst 608-355-4800 jekka.steinhorst@saukcountywi.gov
Sawyer Greg Peterson 715-634-4846 greg.peterson@sawyercountygov.org
Shawano Keith Marquardt 715-526-5261 keith.marquardt@co.shawano.wi.us
Sheboygan Aaron Brault 920-459-3060 aaron.brault@SheboyganCounty.com
St. Croix Nate Beaver 715-381-4440 nate.beaver@co.saint-croix.wi.us
Taylor Jake Walcisak 715-748-1486 jake.walcisak@co.taylor.wi.us
Trempealeau Becky Arneson 715-538-2311 Ext 263 beckya@tremplocounty.com
Tri-County Corridor Pat Daoust 715-292-1115 p.daoust@bartbus.com
Tri (Cheese)County Trail Tom Jean 608-574-4055 tom.jean@lafayettecountywi.org
Vernon Marty Kennedy 608-637-5485 marty.kennedy@vernoncounty.org
Vilas Dale Mayo 715-479-5160 damayo@Vilascountywi.gov
Walworth Mike Lois 262-949-7835 mlois@co.walworth.wi.us
Washburn Mark Heil 715-635-4490 mheil@co.washburn.wi.us
Washington Eric Hyde 262-335-4445 eric.hyde@co.washington.wi.us
Waukesha Robert Garity 262-548-7802 rgarity@waukeshacounty.gov
Waupaca John Francis 715-258-6243 john.francis@co.waupaca.wi.us
Waushara Scott Schuman 920-787-7037 scott.schuman@co.waushara.wi.us
Winnebago Rob Way 920-232-1961 rway@co.winnebago.wi.us
Wood Sandra Green 715-421-8541 sgreen@co.wood.wi.us

Contact Jillian Steffes with questions.  
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